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Balances
on31st

March,
1930.

Transactions,
1930-31.

Balances
on

31st
March.

1931.

Authorizing
Act.

'

Dr.

|

Or.

Dr.

Or.

D~r.

Or.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

B.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d

DEPARTMENTAL
DEBT

ACCOUNT
:—

State
Advances

Debentures
Account,

—
Ordinary

Revenue
Account

Investment
Account,

—
New
Zealand
State-guaranteed
Advances
Acts,

1909
and

1910

(Advances
to
Workers

Branch)

........19,870
0

0

..

15,000
0

0

34,870
0

0

Deposits
Account

Investment
Account,

—
New
Zealand
State-guaranteed
Advances
Acts,

1909
and

1910

(

Advances
to

Workers
Branch)

............9,870
0

0

..
9
870
0

0

Public
Works

Fund
General

Purposes
Account

Investment

Account,—
New
Zealand
State-guaranteed
Advances
Acts,

1909
and

1910

(Advances
to
Workers

Branch)

............
25,370
0

0

25,370
0

0

Discharged
Soldiers
Settlement

Loans
Act

1920
Depreciation

Find
Account

Investment
Account,

—
New
Zealand
State-guaranteed
Advances
Acts,

1909
and

1910

(Advances
to

Workers
Branch)

..

..........
15,000
0

0

15,000
0

0

Land
for

Settlements
Account

Investment
Account,

—
New
Zealand
State-guaranteed
Advances
Acts,

1909
and

1910

(Advances
to

Workers
Branch)

..........
4,500
0

0

4,500
0

0

Main
Highways
Account

Revenue
Fund
Investment

Account,

—
New
Zealand
State-guaranteed
Advances
Acts,

1909
and

1910

(Advances
to
Workers

Branch)

........5,000
0

0

......
5,000
0

0

National
Endowment

Account
Investment
Account,

—
New
Zealand
State

-

guaranteed
Advances
Acts,

1909
and

1910

(Advances
to
Workers

Branch)

........15,000
0

0

....
15,000
0

0

National
Endowment

Trust
Account

Investment
Account,

—
New
Zealand
State•guaranteed
Advances
Acts,

1909
and

1910

(Advances
to
Workers

Branch)

............
4,500
0

0

4,500
0

0

State
Advances

Loan
Account
Investment
Account,

—
New
Zealand
State-guaranteed
Advances
Acts,

1909
and

1910

(Advances
to

Workers
Branch)

..

......
10,000
0

0

10,000
0

0

Totals..

....

..

....39,870
0

0..84,240
0

0

109,240
0

0

14,870
0

0
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