PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1930-1931

ACCOUNTS RELATING TO THE PUBLIC DEBT—continued. BALANCES AND SUMMARY OF TRANSACTIONS—continued.

Authorizing Act.	Balances on 31st March, 1930.	farch, 1930.	Transactions, 1930-31.	1930-31.	Balances on 31st March, 1931	farch, 1931.
	Dr.	Cr.	Dr.	Cr.	Dr.	Or.
DEPARTMENTAL DEBT ACCOUNT: STATE ADVANCES DEBENTURES ACCOUNT, ORDINARY REVENUE ACCOUNT, New Zealand State, miscrattered Advances Account,	ာ် အဲ	s. d.		ry S.	ъ. в.	ક. લે.
(Advances to Workers Branch)	19,870 0 0	:	15,000 0 0	34.870 0 0	:	:
Deposits Account Investment Account,— New Zealand State guaranteed Advances Acts, 1909 and 1910 (Advances to Workers Branch)	:	:	9,870 0 0	:	0 0 0.870	:
PUBLIC WORKS FUND GENERAL PURPOSES ACCOUNT INVESTMENT Account,— New Zealand State - guaranteed Advances Acts, 1909 and 1910 (Advances to Workers Branch)	:		25,370 0 0	25,370 0 0	:	:
DISCHARGED SOLDIERS SETTLEMENT LOANS ACT 1920 DEPRECIATION FUND ACCOUNT INVESTMENT ACCOUNT.—  New Zealand State-guaranteed Advances Acts, 1909 and 1910 (Advances to Workers Branch)	:	:	15,000 0 0	15,000 0 0	:	:
LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS ACCOUNT INVESTMENT ACCOUNT,— New Zealand State - guaranteed Advances Acts, 1909 and 1910 (Advances to Workers Branch)	:	:	4,500 0 0	4,500 0 0	:	:
Main Highways Account Revenue Fund Investment Account,—New Zealand State guaranteed Advances Acts, 1909 and 1910 (Advances to Workers Branch)	5,000 0 0	:	:	:	5,000 0 0	:
NATIONAL ENDOWMENT ACCOUNT INVESTMENT ACCOUNT,— New Zealand State - guaranteed Advances Acts, 1909 and 1910 (Advances to Workers Branch)	15,000 0 0	:	:	15,000 0 0	:	:
NATIONAL ENDOWMENT TRUST ACCOUNT INVESTMENT ACCOUNT,— New Zealand State guaranteed Advances Acts, 1909 and 1910 (Advances to Workers Branch)	:	:	4,500 0 0	4,500 0 0	:	:
STATE ADVANCES LOAN ACCOUNT INVESTMENT ACCOUNT,— New Zealand State - guaranteed Advances Acts, 1909 and 1910 (Advances to Workers Branch)	:		10,000 0 0	10,000 0 0	:	:
Totals	39,870 0 0	•	84,240 0 0	109,240 0 0	14,870 0 0	